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Evaluation of Alumni Feedback (2021-2022)

Sr. No. Feedback from Alumni Action Taken

Admission Procedure When analysis of  Alumni
feedback survey was made it

70% - was found that majority of the
alumni i.e. more than 60 per cent
60% were found that admission
60% - procedure of the college was
very good, not even a single
50% - alumnus was unsatisfied with it.
40% - Action Taken: Not Needed
1
30% - 28%
20% -
12%
10% -
0%
0% T T T 1
Very Good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory
Fee Structure It was found that the majority of

the alumni i.e. more than 57 per
cent were found Fee Structure of

60% - 57%

the College was very good, only
50% - 1 per cent alumni was
unsatisfied with it.
40% - .
’ 33% Action Taken: Not Needed
2 30% -
20% -
9%
10% -
-
O% T T 1

Very Good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory




Environment

When analysis of alumni
feedback survey was made on
the basis of College environment

70% - . L
60% it was found that majority of the
60% - alumni i.e. more than 60 per cent
reported very good to it, not even
50% - a single alumnus was unsatisfied
with it.
40% -
30% ; .
30% - Action Taken: Not Needed
20% -
10%
10% -
H -
0% . .
Very Good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory
Infrastructure and Lab Facilities Majority of the alumni i.e. 65 per
cent were admire that the
70% - 65% Infrastructure and Lab facilities
of the college was very good, not
60% - even a single alumnus was
unsatisfied with it.
50% - .
Action Taken: Not Needed
40% -
30% -
23%
20% -
12%
10% -
0%
O% T T 1
Very Good Good Satisfactory  Unsatisfactory
Faculty Majority of the alumni i.e. more

than 58 per cent were found very
good faculty in the College, not
even a single alumnus was
unsatisfied with the faculty of
the college

Action Taken: Not Needed




70%

60% - 58%
50%
40%
30% 26%
20% 16%
10%
0%
0% T T T 1
Very Good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory
Project Guidance Majority of the alumni i.e. 66 per
cent were admire that the Project
70% 66% guidance of Faculty members
was very good, only 1 per cent
60% was unsatisfied with it.
50% Action Taken: Not Needed.
40%
30% 24%
20%
9%
10%
-
0% T T T 1
Very Good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory
Quiality of Support Material Majority of the alumni i.e. more
than 65 per cent were admire
70% 65% that _the quality of support
material was very good, only 1
60% per cent was unsatisfied with it.
50%

. Action Taken: All HODs are
40% instructed to make more
30% 27% improvement in the quality of

(o] .
support Material.
20%
10% 7%
1%
0% T T - T 1
Very Good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory




Training and Placement

In alumni feedback survey It was
found that the majority of the
alumni i.e. more than 62 per cent

70% - : h e
62% alumni admire that the training
60% - and placement facility of the
. college is very good, only 3 per
>0% cent alumni were unsatisfied
40% with this.
8
30% 26%
Action Taken: All HODs are
20% instructed to make more
s 9% improvement in the on-
4 -
- 3% campus placement of students.
0% ; ; S
Very Good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory
Library In alumni feedback survey It was
found that the majority of the
60% - 56% alumni i.e. more than 58 per cent
were admire that the library
50% - facilities of the College was very
good, only 2 per cent alumni
20% - were unsatisfied with this.
30% - .
9 ° 24% Action Taken: All HODs are
20% - 18% instructed to subscribe more
journals and competitive
10% magazines for the students in
0 .
2% college library.
O% T T T __|
Very Good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory
Canteen Facilities In alumni feedback survey It was
found that the majority of the
80% - 20% alumni |.e._morethan 74 per cent
were admire that the Canteen
70% - facilities of the College was very
60% - good, Not even a single alumnus
was unsatisfied with it.
50% -
40% - .
10 ° Action Taken: Not Needed
30% -
20%
20% -
10% - 6%
0%
0% T T - T 1
Very Good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory
11 Alumni Association Network In alumni feedback survey It was

found that the majority of the




alumni i.e. more than 78 per cent

90% . ;
78% were admire that the Alumni
0, - .
80% Association network of the
70% College is very good, Not even a
single alumnus is unsatisfied
60% with it.
50%
40% Action Taken: Not Needed
30%
20% 18%
()
(]
0% — . .
Very Good Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory
Overall Rating In alumni feedback survey It was
found that the majority of the
80% - alumni i.e. more than 71 per cent
71% were admire that the Overall
70% - rating for the College is very
good, Not even a single alumnus
60% - is unsatisfied with it.
50% -
12 40% - Action Taken: Not Needed
30% -
21%
20% -
10% - 8%
0%
0% T T 1
Very Good Good Satisfactory  Unsatisfactory




